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Point Easting Northing Full Description
5 346382.53 6383135.99 SEWER STOP VALVE
6 346382.34 6383138.02 SEWER STOP VALVE
7 346390.76 6383143.03 SEWER STOP VALVE
8 346508.72 6383060.46 SEWER STOP VALVE
9 346626.19 6383023.43 SEWER STOP VALVE
10 346621.71 6382972.75 SEWER STOP VALVE
11 346630.05 6382957.32 SEWER STOP VALVE
12 346637.02 6382946.94 SEWER STOP VALVE
13 346513.64 6383130.84 SEWER STOP VALVE
14 346614.51 6383121.79 SEWER TANK
15 346599.50 6383122.95 SEWER TANK
16 346584.58 6383124.10 SEWER TANK
17 346569.59 6383125.27 SEWER TANK
18 346553.51 6383126.48 SEWER TANK
19 346540.62 6383127.48 SEWER TANK
20 346527.65 6383128.48 SEWER TANK
21 346522.58 6383063.04 SEWER TANK
22 346520.12 6383042.61 SEWER TANK
23 346534.96 6383041.41 SEWER TANK
24 346535.54 6383062.03 SEWER TANK
25 346548.48 6383061.05 SEWER TANK
26 346550.03 6383040.24 SEWER TANK
27 346565.53 6383039.09 SEWER TANK
28 346583.85 6383037.63 SEWER TANK
29 346561.62 6383059.98 SEWER TANK
30 346574.52 6383059.05 SEWER TANK
31 346587.04 6383057.94 SEWER TANK
32 346599.47 6383057.05 SEWER TANK
33 346611.96 6383056.15 SEWER TANK
34 346625.22 6383056.64 SEWER TANK
35 346622.08 6383025.13 SEWER TANK
36 346621.84 6383022.73 SEWER TANK
37 346620.10 6382999.69 SEWER TANK
38 346619.83 6382997.34 SEWER TANK
39 346618.91 6382984.84 SEWER TANK
40 346631.99 6382954.49 SEWER TANK
41 346596.68 6382956.19 SEWER TANK
42 346579.23 6382957.55 SEWER TANK
43 346581.34 6383005.32 SEWER TANK
44 346630.26 6383118.51 SEWER TANK
45 346613.74 6383121.82 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
46 346598.67 6383122.98 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
47 346583.71 6383124.08 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
48 346568.75 6383125.31 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
49 346552.63 6383126.48 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
50 346539.74 6383127.43 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
51 346526.72 6383128.47 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
52 346521.74 6383063.14 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
53 346519.29 6383042.70 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
54 346534.17 6383041.49 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
55 346534.71 6383062.18 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
56 346547.71 6383061.07 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
57 346549.22 6383040.35 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
58 346564.64 6383039.18 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
59 346583.03 6383037.66 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
60 346560.79 6383060.10 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
61 346573.66 6383059.11 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
62 346586.24 6383058.07 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
63 346598.61 6383057.18 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
64 346611.17 6383056.21 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
65 346624.40 6383056.70 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
66 346622.17 6383026.00 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
67 346621.79 6383021.84 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
68 346620.07 6383000.51 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
69 346619.85 6382996.49 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
70 346618.93 6382983.98 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
71 346631.93 6382953.61 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
72 346595.91 6382956.29 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
73 346578.47 6382957.65 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
74 346579.16 6382976.87 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
75 346629.45 6383118.54 SEWER BOUNDARY KIT
114 346382.79 6383133.15 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
115 346382.37 6383137.36 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
116 346496.75 6383061.36 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
117 346631.22 6383122.34 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
118 346626.21 6383024.77 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
119 346626.08 6383022.11 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
120 346613.72 6382958.87 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
121 346637.19 6382948.31 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
122 346637.09 6382945.52 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
123 346635.13 6382919.16 SEWER FLUSHING POINT
124 346563.73 6382962.54 SEWER FLUSHING POINT

REV. DATE AMENDMENT

REV.PROJECT No.

PLAN TITLE

CLIENTSCALES PROPERTY DESCRIPTION PROJECT

24
00

72
(1

6)
-W

AC
-0

01
-A

DRAWN CHECK DESIGN VERIFY

DATUMSURVEYED DISCIPLINE NUMBER

HUNTLEE - PRECINCT 2 (STAGE 16)

WAC

Hunter Office

WINE COUNTRY DRIVE
NORTH ROTHBURY

240072(16)

DIAL1100
BEFORE YOU DIG

10
0m

m
 A

T 
FU

LL
 S

IZ
E

Th
is 

pl
an

 in
clu

de
s c

ol
ou

re
d 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n.

 If
 yo

u 
ha

ve
 a 

bl
ac

k a
nd

 w
hi

te
 co

py
 yo

u 
do

 n
ot

 h
av

e a
ll o

f t
he

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n.

 T
hi

s n
ot

e i
s c

ol
ou

re
d 

RE
D.

001 A

PLAN SHOWING WORKS AS CONSTRUCTED
POTABLE WATER, RECYCLED WATER &

PRESSURE SEWER



REV. DATE AMENDMENT

REV.PROJECT No.

PLAN TITLE

CLIENTSCALES PROPERTY DESCRIPTION PROJECT

24
00

72
(1

6)
-W

AC
-0

01
-A

DRAWN CHECK DESIGN VERIFY

DATUMSURVEYED DISCIPLINE NUMBER

HUNTLEE - PRECINCT 2 (STAGE 16)

WAC

Hunter Office

WINE COUNTRY DRIVE
NORTH ROTHBURY

240072(16)

DIAL1100
BEFORE YOU DIG

10
0m

m
 A

T 
FU

LL
 S

IZ
E

Th
is 

pl
an

 in
clu

de
s c

ol
ou

re
d 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n.

 If
 yo

u 
ha

ve
 a 

bl
ac

k a
nd

 w
hi

te
 co

py
 yo

u 
do

 n
ot

 h
av

e a
ll o

f t
he

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n.

 T
hi

s n
ot

e i
s c

ol
ou

re
d 

RE
D.

001 A

PLAN SHOWING WORKS AS CONSTRUCTED
POTABLE WATER, RECYCLED WATER &

PRESSURE SEWER



125
126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133
134

135

136

137

138

141

142

143 144

145

146
147

148149

150
151

152
153

154

155
156
157

158

159

160

161
162 163

164
165

166

167

168
169

170

171

172

173

190

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Points Easting Northing Full Description
125 346635.29 6383118.54 HYDRANT
126 346635.20 6383116.80 HYDRANT
127 346630.52 6383058.65 HYDRANT
128 346620.52 6383050.12 HYDRANT
129 346538.81 6383056.26 HYDRANT
130 346496.38 6383059.11 HYDRANT
131 346624.06 6382974.75 HYDRANT
132 346637.34 6382920.81 HYDRANT
133 346615.20 6382960.73 HYDRANT
134 346611.92 6382960.98 HYDRANT
135 346575.00 6382963.63 HYDRANT
136 346625.92 6383126.78 HYDRANT
137 346555.81 6383132.24 HYDRANT
138 346469.05 6383138.96 HYDRANT
139 346392.39 6383145.36 HYDRANT
140 346380.77 6383135.32 HYDRANT
141 346551.11 6383041.97 TAP
142 346536.09 6383043.07 TAP
143 346521.18 6383044.25 TAP
144 346522.89 6383061.38 TAP
145 346536.31 6383060.34 TAP
146 346615.96 6383121.29 TAP
147 346615.43 6383123.32 TAP
148 346586.33 6383125.59 TAP
149 346585.72 6383125.64 TAP
150 346555.25 6383127.98 TAP
151 346554.52 6383128.06 TAP
152 346529.41 6383129.94 TAP
153 346528.58 6383130.07 TAP
154 346580.28 6382959.23 TAP
155 346620.72 6382985.57 TAP
156 346621.66 6382997.86 TAP
157 346621.72 6382998.58 TAP
158 346579.78 6382976.42 TAP
159 346597.52 6382957.94 TAP
160 346635.52 6382951.75 TAP
161 346621.67 6382997.86 TAP
162 346621.68 6382998.61 TAP
163 346623.54 6383023.52 TAP
164 346623.59 6383024.11 TAP
165 346623.79 6383054.74 TAP
166 346612.73 6383054.49 TAP
167 346599.78 6383055.34 TAP
168 346587.74 6383056.28 TAP
169 346584.38 6383039.38 TAP
170 346566.50 6383040.75 TAP
171 346575.34 6383057.25 TAP
172 346562.41 6383058.28 TAP
173 346549.24 6383059.39 TAP
190 346635.23 6383117.69 STOP VALVE
191 346380.51 6383136.73 STOP VALVE
192 346391.11 6383145.44 STOP VALVE
193 346626.82 6383126.70 STOP VALVE
194 346630.46 6383057.69 STOP VALVE
195 346621.64 6383050.04 STOP VALVE
196 346516.36 6383057.79 STOP VALVE
197 346624.02 6382973.89 STOP VALVE
198 346614.15 6382960.76 STOP VALVE
199 346576.89 6382963.44 STOP VALVE
200 346637.51 6382923.08 STOP VALVE
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76 346616.25 6383121.27 RECYCLED WATER TAP
77 346615.21 6383123.30 RECYCLED WATER TAP
78 346586.68 6383125.56 RECYCLED WATER TAP
79 346585.32 6383125.67 RECYCLED WATER TAP
80 346555.69 6383127.94 RECYCLED WATER TAP
81 346554.27 6383128.05 RECYCLED WATER TAP
82 346529.75 6383129.90 RECYCLED WATER TAP
83 346528.30 6383130.06 RECYCLED WATER TAP
84 346580.00 6382959.30 RECYCLED WATER TAP
85 346620.68 6382985.20 RECYCLED WATER TAP
86 346621.63 6382997.64 RECYCLED WATER TAP
87 346621.73 6382998.83 RECYCLED WATER TAP
88 346579.46 6382976.52 RECYCLED WATER TAP
89 346597.28 6382957.96 RECYCLED WATER TAP
90 346635.55 6382951.49 RECYCLED WATER TAP
91 346621.59 6382997.62 RECYCLED WATER TAP
93 346621.74 6382998.86 RECYCLED WATER TAP
94 346623.52 6383023.22 RECYCLED WATER TAP
95 346623.63 6383024.45 RECYCLED WATER TAP
96 346623.50 6383054.74 RECYCLED WATER TAP
97 346612.42 6383054.49 RECYCLED WATER TAP
98 346599.46 6383055.35 RECYCLED WATER TAP
99 346587.46 6383056.31 RECYCLED WATER TAP
100 346584.14 6383039.43 RECYCLED WATER TAP
105 346566.24 6383040.76 RECYCLED WATER TAP
106 346574.98 6383057.29 RECYCLED WATER TAP
107 346562.10 6383058.35 RECYCLED WATER TAP
108 346548.97 6383059.40 RECYCLED WATER TAP
109 346550.78 6383041.99 RECYCLED WATER TAP
110 346535.81 6383043.09 RECYCLED WATER TAP
111 346520.89 6383044.23 RECYCLED WATER TAP
112 346522.61 6383061.42 RECYCLED WATER TAP
113 346535.99 6383060.34 RECYCLED WATER TAP
174 346634.70 6383118.57 RECYCLED HYDRANT
175 346634.62 6383116.89 RECYCLED HYDRANT
176 346630.01 6383058.68 RECYCLED HYDRANT
177 346620.50 6383050.62 RECYCLED HYDRANT
178 346516.30 6383058.21 RECYCLED HYDRANT
179 346496.35 6383059.55 RECYCLED HYDRANT
180 346627.61 6383026.93 RECYCLED HYDRANT
181 346623.58 6382974.97 RECYCLED HYDRANT
182 346638.79 6382950.49 RECYCLED HYDRANT
183 346636.86 6382920.91 RECYCLED HYDRANT
184 346612.06 6382960.51 RECYCLED HYDRANT
185 346615.27 6382960.21 RECYCLED HYDRANT
186 346575.06 6382963.25 RECYCLED HYDRANT
187 346625.92 6383126.33 RECYCLED HYDRANT
188 346392.26 6383144.87 RECYCLED HYDRANT
189 346381.28 6383135.50 RECYCLED HYDRANT
201 346634.62 6383117.73 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
202 346629.99 6383056.75 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
203 346622.48 6383050.43 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
204 346517.13 6383058.16 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
205 346623.48 6382972.56 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
206 346636.92 6382922.15 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
207 346613.31 6382960.42 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
208 346576.92 6382962.96 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
209 346626.71 6383126.14 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
210 346391.09 6383144.97 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
211 346380.98 6383136.85 RECYCLED STOP VALVE
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